
Youth Village 

644 Anchors St NW 

Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 

2024-2025 School Year Calendar 

 

First Day of the new school year August 12th 

VPK/Preschool class will begin September 3rd  

Classroom 2 – 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM 

 

 

Youth Village Calendar 
Teacher/Workday/CLOSED Thursday - Friday August 8 - 9 

First day of school for Public Schools Monday August 12, 2024 

Open House for VPK Parents Friday August 30, 2024 

Labor Day/CLOSED Monday September 2, 2024 

First Day of VPK Tuesday September 3, 2024 

NO VPK Monday October 14, 2024 

Veteran’s Day/CLOSED Monday November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Break/NO VPK Monday - Tuesday November 25 – 26 

Thanksgiving/CLOSED Wednesday - Friday November 27 - 29 

Christmas Break/CLOSED Monday - Friday December 23 – 27 

New Year/CLOSED Monday - Friday December 30 – January 3 

NO VPK Monday - Tuesday January 6 - 7 

Martin Luther King Jr Holiday/CLOSED Monday January 20, 2025 

President’s Day/CLOSED Monday February 17, 2025 

VPK Field Day Friday March 14, 2025 

Spring Break/No VPK Monday - Friday March 17 - 21 

Spring Photo Day/VPK Graduation Pictures Monday March 24, 2025 

Last Day of VPK Friday May 16, 2025 

VPK Graduation (date could change) Friday May 16, 2025 

Memorial Day Holiday/CLOSED Monday May 26, 2025 

Last Day of school for Public Schools Friday May 29, 2025 

Teacher Workday/CLOSED Friday May 30, 2025 

First Day of Summer Program Monday June 2, 2025 


